Danby DFF101ETWDB

10.0 cu. ft. Apartment Size Fridge Top Mount in
White
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DFF101ETWDB

10.0 cu. ft. Apartment Size Fridge Top Mount in White

FEATURES

Danby 10.1 cu. ft. (286 L) frost free refrigerator

3 adjustable glass shelves for maximum storage
capability

Integrated door shelving with 2 full door shelves
Vegetable crisper and glass cover

Electronic thermostat

White LED display light

Integrated door handle

Reversible door can be modified for a left or right
hand opening

12-month warranty on parts and labor with in-home
service

SPECIFICATIONS

Apperance
Colour

Capacity
Capacity

Cooling
Refrigerant
Amount of Refrigerant

Performance
Decibel Rating (High)

Power

Voltage

Amperage

Wattage

Energy Consumption
Weight & Dimensions

Product WxDxH
Interior Product WxDxH

Shipping WxDxH

Product Weight/Package Weight

White

10 cu.ft

R600a
38

43 dBs

1nsv
11TA
70 W
331

21.44" x 27.56" x 60.44"
54.46cm x 70.00cm x 153.52cm

16.25" x 18.44" x 16.19"
41.28cm x 46.84cm x 41.12cm

22.81" x 61.94" x 29.19"
57.94cm x 157.33cm x 74.14cm

105.82 Ib (48.00 kg) / 121.25 Ib (55.00 kg)



1800 Production Dr | Findlay, OH 45840-5445 | www.danby.com/en-us | 1800 263 2629

Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information
and these specifications are subject to change without notice.



