

## **DFF101E1WDB**

10.0 cu. ft. Apartment Size Fridge Top Mount in White













10.0 cu. ft. Apartment Size Fridge Top Mount in White

## **FEATURES**

- Danby 10.1 cu. ft. (286 L) frost free refrigerator
- 3 adjustable glass shelves for maximum storage capability
- Integrated door shelving with 2 full door shelves
- Vegetable crisper and glass cover
- Electronic thermostat
- White LED display light
- Integrated door handle
- Reversible door can be modified for a left or right hand opening
- 12-month warranty on parts and labor with in-home service

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Apperance	
Colour	White
Capacity	
Capacity	10 cu.ft
Cooling	
Refrigerant	R600a
Amount of Refrigerant	38
Performance	
Decibel Rating (High)	43 dBs
Power	
Voltage	115 V
Amperage	1.1 A
Wattage	70 W
Energy Consumption	331
Weight & Dimensions	
Product WxDxH	21.44" x 27.56" x 60.44" 54.46cm x 70.00cm x 153.52cm
Interior Product WxDxH	16.25" x 18.44" x 16.19" 41.28cm x 46.84cm x 41.12cm
Shipping WxDxH	22.81" x 61.94" x 29.19" 57.94cm x 157.33cm x 74.14cm
Product Weight/Package Weight	105.82 lb (48.00 kg) / 121.25 lb (55.00 kg)

